B
U
LLE
T
IN
 E
M
200703 D

[mm H2O] [psid] [mbar]
DFC 26 up to 10 720 1.06 75
DFC 36
15 2630 3.87 266
20 1360 2.00 138
30 2380 3.50 241
40 3740 5.50 379
50 5440 8.00 551
DFC 46
60 7480 11.00 758
100 12850 18.89 1302
TABLE 12 - ACCESSORIES
CBL-DFC 25 pin D-connector with 6 ft. wire to computer port stripped, Branch 6ft. wire to customers power supply
CBL-DFC-DPM-AIO Cable stripped for DFC with LCD jack and analog input/output.
CBLDFC-PROC 25 pin D-connector with 6ft. wire to 15 pin DM, Branch 6ft. wire to computer port stripped
PS-DFC-110NA-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 110/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /North America
PS-DFC-110NA-5-A Power supply with 25 pin D-connector, analog interface 110/vac (+ - 15Vdc.) (North America)
PS-DFC-230EU-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 230/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /Europe
PS-DFC-240UK-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 240/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /United Kingdom
PS-DFC-240AU-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 240/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /Australia
DFC DISPLAY READOUT ACCESSORIES
BCKUPEG-DFC Digital panel meter / led backlight
PS-DFC-110NA-5-S-D Power supply DFC 110/Vac +/-15Vdc standard interface and LCD jack. (United States)
PS-DFC-110NA-5-A-D Power supply DFC 110/Vac +/-15Vdc analog interface and LCD jack. (United States)
DFC
The following units of measure are supported:% of FS, mL/min,
mL/hr, scfm, scfh, sL/min, sL/hr, lbs/hr, lbs/min, and one user
defined unit of measure.